. E 45 B EH 5m o9

M I D I ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

T 2357~ / ER % ENGINEER INSTRUCTIONS(E.L.)

T R~im%: | EI-8679 {ECRhRA: | B
HK- 0351
TiEw5%: | J 861 Tk AR
A - 4i/Maggiel/ B L4 I - 4fife

TiRIEE: | i) I ACT HHA: | 24/04/2025
ORENTES | O RESHWITEN /KR QT- O TIEHRE QT-
EHHERS/ B2 E Rk s B B iRk
EFE e RMIF: EEREIE=EE:
(] #0428 B.M. (] INTIRE, RGERE O R<t%&
[ IEZ424 B.M. O i L &R/ 18w O 8
[ Bi2fF B.M. (] HopsERRIEE O] 2HEK
(] EAh:

oI

RE: "
BE—IHE

fE - B S KIS 2 R IR

oAk _ESIESREER: 30/04/2025

B A
O EErAiii8Es | L @b (O] FzAitaSp O] =P O] &SP L]
L] $RESED L] b O] EEHRSED O] =T [] ¥xEA*E L1 &b
0] EiRE O] s O] Z5180 O] &P [ #Etme%ETED O] @B+
O &EMm O aEpffF L] EAth:

fdic

Ry Ok | O E5tED Ol EpfE | O #REEED L&+ L] THE5 O] =
L] £REBED O] E#EkfE | QSEP Ol bt O #hBEid | D&M L] #HZE O] &b

R ANEE *HAIE ERAZ T )
{HiEsmyE - HK-0351 15 R 7’§D



wai
鉛筆


_ .‘ S A IR A | TR29E.0-861 s [staosk o | cosannss [ [ang
| MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd| 3% 2 7% i ZaF] [ KPR HHA: 2024.12.19  [EIA:
g ARCAEB MR |me e« fezestacts |H0E: H 3#:
A/C Code [HBM{chE EI/8555 &5 3 it 1. @31
PR | B | BEofRESE | YIRHRSE L=t Bt B | et | BB | =g T
1 Y FEIEE A BEa<FETE |M8x16 (B # 44 A4-70 23960 | 840 | 24800 | ki |4HEEEMFGHEZAD Sk
2 M8x25 [E] B8 # 44 A4-70 100 20 120 Ko | A RS B (5007/2)
3 M8x70 [E] 58 # 44 A4-70 100 20 120 Ko | A BRI S B (5007/2)
4 M6x25 [E] 28 # 4% A4-70 468 32 500 Ko |H1E61/6010&1/60134H 5 8/ H
5 3/16"x3/8" [E FEHE4% 4600 | 400 | 5000 | kr |{EEmkEE -
6 3/16"x3/8" g 4% 1840 | 160 | 2000 ko |k, L/ <7
7 3/16"x1/2" T FE 44 1840 | 160 | 2000 Ko | A BRI I R AR A
8 M5x12-F- B8 # 44 820 80 900 fro | TOEEER K THEH]
9 MB5x12-F- B8 # 44 820 80 900 fir - |35x20ff UL EFHER
10 M5x15°F 5F # %% 4140 | 260 | 4400 R [ SRR E T A E A
11 M5x10[ETE#Z 4% 753 47 800 K |EEE1&3/(5010&501 1) F Ui S AR F
12 M5x15 [E] 28 # 4% 8 1076 74 1150 Ko | E%51/6010&1/601 34 15 85 £
13 M5x15 B TE#E 4% o 695 55 750 fir |67 EG2/5000 FHUSCE A SRR 35 A
14 M5x15[E[FE 15 4% 753 147 900 K |EEE1&3/(5010&501 1) FH Ui HE SR bR
15 M5x20|E] 2 # 44 4930 | 570 | 5500 Fr o [ERHESRHESR IR H]
16 M5X20 ] 1E 4% 695 155 850 Fr |67 %52/5009 FH OE A R AR T A
17 #10X1/2" [B] 28 48 F 753 47 800 Fr |68E1&3/(5010&5011) FH U S SRR H
18 #10X5/8" [E 28 48 7T 695 55 750 fr | B EE2/5000 F WAGE A B KA
19 #10X5/8" [E] 28 48 T 753 | 147 900 M |Fii%B51&3/(5010&5011) FUS & A B Ak 1
20 #10X5/8" [E| 28 4 7 12860 | 640 | 13500 | i |BEFHRTERICA
BLITT 4417



wai
打字機
316

wai
線條

wai
打字機
改成六角頭

wai
線條

wai
打字機
改用圓頭




